
 
Learning Communities 

 
Year LCs Total LC 

Participants 

1st Year 

students 

only 

Non-1st 

Year 

students 

Total student 

change from 

previous 

year 

% change 

from previous 

year 

1995  12 407     

1996 15 759   352 86.5 

1997 14 863   104 13.7 

1998 23 1114 1080 34 251 29.1 

1999 36 1780 1603 177 666 59.8 

2000 38 1838 1491 347 58 3.3 

2001 47 2103 1692 411 265 14.4 

2002 46 2139 1654 485 36 1.7 

2003 47 2175 1774 401 36 1.7 

2004 48 2198 1713 485 23 1.1 

2005 57 2468 1903 565 270 12.3 

2006 74 2851 2256 595 383 15.5 

2007 67 3123 2383 740 272 9.5 

2008 70 3574 2953 621 451 14.4 

2009 76 3868 2936 932 294 8.2 

2010   84             4198          3225            973                 330                     8.5 

2011    75              4747          3572          1175                 549                   13.1 

2012    78              4909          3693          1216                 116                     2.4 

2013    80              5434          4191          1243                 525                   10.7 

2014    81              5682          4339          1343                 248                     4.5 

2015    83              5978          4343          1635                 296                     5.2 

2016 86 6324 4637 1687 346 5.8 

2017 90 6055 4588 1467 -269 -4.3 

2018 96 6176 4679 1497 121 1.9 

2019 91 6293 4886 1407 117 1.9 

2020 93 5787 4645 1142 -506 -8.0 

2021 91 6181 4760 1421 394 6.8 

2022 84 6480 5308 1172 299 4.8 

2023 84 6518 5413 1105 38 0.59 

Total  112,022     

 


